Spring decoration with tulips

Instructions No. 3029
o/ 4 Difficulty: Beginner

© Working time: 2 Hours

With just a little effort, you can conjure up a small table decoration in your home that will bring spring into your home. And the best thing is
that these artificial tulips are decorative but do not wilt and can be replaced with seasonal flowers at any time, keeping your table
decoration timelessly chic.

Let us inspire you here.

Start by painting the wooden tray in soft spring colours - here we have chosen the soft boho colours antique white, beige, antique rose and pastel olive green.
Cut the tulips with a side cutter so that they later protrude approx. 2/3 from the glass vases.

Tie a small decorative bow to each glass vase with jute ribbon and decorate the vases further with small scatter decorations according to your personal taste.
Then place them in the wooden tray and fill the bottom of the tray with small natural stones and some decorative willow.

Finally, arrange the tulips in the vases. We hope you enjoy your new decoration!



Article information:

Article number
22725
22631
22618
560078-81
560078-69
10495
560078-96
10310
10311
503709-01
970020
70522
12052403
609050

Article name

VBS Wooden rabbits, set of 2

VBS Scatter decorations "Crumbs"

VBS Jute cord set "Juta"Cream/Nature/Pink
VBS Craft paint, 15 mlAntique White
VBS Craft paint, 15 mIBeige

VBS Craft paint, 15 mlAntique Rosé

VBS Craft paint, 15 mIPastel-Olive Green
VBS Tulip "TammiePink

VBS Tulip "TammiePink

Natural stonesWhite

VBS Side cutter

Crepe-Adhesive tape, 50 m

VBS Brush assortment "BASIC", set of 5
VBS Decoration willow
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