## Spring decoration with tulips

Instructions No. 3029

JJJJ Difficulty: Beginner

O Working time: 2 Hours

With just a little effort, you can conjure up a small table decoration in your home that will bring spring into your home. And the best thing is that these artificial tulips are decorative but do not wilt and can be replaced with seasonal flowers at any time, keeping your table decoration timelessly chic.

Let us inspire you here.



Start by painting the wooden tray in soft spring colours - here we have chosen the soft boho colours antique white, beige, antique rose and pastel olive green.

Cut the tulips with a side cutter so that they later protrude approx. 2/3 from the glass vases.

Tie a small decorative bow to each glass vase with jute ribbon and decorate the vases further with small scatter decorations according to your personal taste. Then place them in the wooden tray and fill the bottom of the tray with small natural stones and some decorative willow.

Finally, arrange the tulips in the vases. We hope you enjoy your new decoration!







## Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
22725	VBS Wooden rabbits, set of 2	1
22631	VBS Scatter decorations "Crumbs"	1
22618	VBS Jute cord set "Juta"Cream/Nature/Pink	1
560078-81	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlAntique White	1
560078-69	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlBeige	1
10495	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlAntique Rosé	1
560078-96	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlPastel-Olive Green	1
10310	VBS Tulip "TammiePink	1
10311	VBS Tulip "TammiePink	1
503709-01	Natural stonesWhite	1
970020	VBS Side cutter	1
70522	Crepe-Adhesive tape, 50 m	1
12052403	VBS Brush assortment "BASIC", set of 5	1
609050	VBS Decoration willow	1